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Torneo WE 14Â° INPS D.G. 0601082A

Luogo ROMA  [Roma - Lazio]
Periodo 20-01-2006 - 29-01-2006

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h/40 ms + 30' QPF
Arbitri MIRCOLI GIANLUCA - 

Partecipanti 49

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

45 1N Armeni Alberto           ITA LAZ RM 1877 0 0 1944 M 121774

41 CM Ciotoli Patrizio         ITA LAZ RM 2165 0 0 1969 M 809020 117826

10 2N Cordelli Benedetto       ITA LAZ RM 1616 0 0 1959 M 102653

49 1N Crisanti Crisanto        ITA LAZ RM 1920 0 0 1959 M 127920

19 1N D'Amico Salvatore        ITA LAZ RM 1906 0 0 1938 M 821381 105419

29 1N D'Andrea Stefano         ITA UMB PG 1973 0 0 1970 M 108876

9 M De Vita Cesare Igor ITA LAZ RM 2116 0 0 1972 M 803880 102646

20 1N Dentale Enrico           ITA LAZ RM 1974 0 0 1967 M 820679 105426

32 2N Elia Alessio             ITA LAZ RM 1700 0 0 1972 M 108913

18 2N Fanciulli Gianluca       ITA LAZ RM 1643 0 0 1973 M 105417

14 M Farina Saverio           ITA LAZ RM 2130 0 0 1956 M 803901 105394

1 FM Fayard Alain                    FRA 2271 0 0 1959 M 600857

37 CM Ferraguto Andrea         ITA LAZ RM 2039 0 0 1962 M 814750 114991

17 1N Ferri Giovanni           ITA LAZ RM 1836 0 0 1935 M 821004 105412

39 CM Ferrigno Giuseppe        ITA LAZ RM 1948 0 0 1955 M 808962 116464

24 CM Gargiulo Mariano         ITA CAM NA 1965 0 0 1962 M 820687 105636

46 CM Guarnieri Giuseppe       ITA LAZ RM 1982 0 0 1955 M 809004 122653

6 1N Iacoacci Giancarlo       ITA LAZ RM 1775 0 0 1955 M 818763 100824

31 2N La Fortezza Michele      ITA LAZ RM 1643 0 0 1957 M 108911

16 M Lantini Marco            ITA LAZ RM 2241 0 0 1956 M 801054 105397

7 CM Luzi Alessandro          ITA LAZ RM 1933 0 0 1972 M 816426 100950

47 2N Maggi Fabrizio           ITA LAZ RM 1641 0 0 1991 M 124937

42 2N Mammoliti Francesco      ITA LAZ RM 1784 0 0 1955 M 822418 118583

30 CM Manzanilla Rufino        ITA LAZ RM 1982 0 0 1956 M 808784 108897

34 CM Marta Daniele            ITA LAZ RM 2055 0 0 1975 M 808628 109850

21 3N Marzio Mario             ITA LAZ RM 1411 0 0 1937 M 105427

33 2N Musmarra Giovanni        ITA LAZ RM 1718 0 0 1969 M 108918

12 CM Palermo Stefano          ITA LAZ RM 2087 0 0 1979 M 809918 104353

8 2N Petragnani Gian Giacomo  ITA LAZ RM 1619 0 0 1938 M 100952

26 1N Proietti Giorgio         ITA LAZ RM 1901 0 0 1959 M 807702 107685

36 2N Quaglia Ferdinando       ITA LAZ RM 1614 0 0 1948 M 112092

3 Quimi Marco                     PER 2195 0 0 1962 M 3800288

22 1N Romagnoli Moreno         ITA UMB PG 1869 0 0 1964 M 817317 105429

44 2N Ruotolo Claudio          ITA LAZ RM 1602 0 0 1965 M 119226

35 CM Sabetta Alessandro       ITA LAZ RI 2021 0 0 1980 M 821799 110173

43 2N Sarno Valerio            ITA LAZ RM 1676 0 0 1969 M 119131

27 CM Scagliarini Bruno        ITA LAZ RM 1970 0 0 1955 M 811181 108649

28 CM Scipioni Gaetano         ITA ABR AQ 2056 0 0 1974 M 812439 108875

23 2N Senesi Glauco            ITA LAZ RM 1685 0 0 1963 M 105444

38 1N Spano' Cuomo Gaetano     ITA LAZ RM 1768 0 0 1948 M 115010

11 2N Sposito Paolo            ITA LAZ RM 1652 0 0 1946 M 103829

48 3N Stoyko Dmytro            ITA LAZ RM 1572 0 0 1990 M 124947

5 1N Stoyko Maksym            ITA LAZ RM 1905 0 0 1991 M 824429

15 M Tosoni Augusto           ITA LAZ RM 2266 0 0 1972 M 807389 105396

2 Tudorache Marian                ROU 2078 0 0 1967 M 1209728

25 CM Vannelli Vittorio        ITA LAZ RI 1907 0 0 1945 M 816701 107287

13 1N Vargiu Antonio           ITA LAZ RM 1928 0 0 1946 M 817368 104518

4 IM Vuelban Virgilio                PHI 1440 0 0 1972 M 5201896

40 1N Yamson Roberto           ITA LAZ RM 1777 0 0 1961 M 116467

FSI - WE 14Â° INPS D.G. (0601082A) - ROMA - 20-01-2006 - 29-01-2006 - Pag. 2/3



T'pol - Tornei e punteggi online 12-05-2024

WE 14Â° INPS D.G. (0601082A)
ROMA - 20-01-2006 - 29-01-2006

Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

45 1N Armeni Alberto           ITA 1877 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1944 M 121774

10 2N Cordelli Benedetto       ITA 1616 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1959 M 102653

49 1N Crisanti Crisanto        ITA 1920 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1959 M 127920

29 1N D'Andrea Stefano         ITA 1973 0 0.00 0.00 0 75 0 1970 M 108876

32 2N Elia Alessio             ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1972 M 108913

18 2N Fanciulli Gianluca       ITA 1643 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1973 M 105417

31 2N La Fortezza Michele      ITA 1643 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1957 M 108911

47 2N Maggi Fabrizio           ITA 1641 0 0.00 0.00 0 78 0 1991 M 124937

21 3N Marzio Mario             ITA 1411 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1937 M 105427

33 2N Musmarra Giovanni        ITA 1718 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1969 M 108918

8 2N Petragnani Gian Giacomo  ITA 1619 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1938 M 100952

36 2N Quaglia Ferdinando       ITA 1614 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1948 M 112092

44 2N Ruotolo Claudio          ITA 1602 0 0.00 0.00 0 75 0 1965 M 119226

43 2N Sarno Valerio            ITA 1676 0 0.00 0.00 0 63 0 1969 M 119131

23 2N Senesi Glauco            ITA 1685 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1963 M 105444

38 1N Spano' Cuomo Gaetano     ITA 1768 0 0.00 0.00 0 78 0 1948 M 115010

11 2N Sposito Paolo            ITA 1652 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1946 M 103829

48 3N Stoyko Dmytro            ITA 1572 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1990 M 124947

4 IM Vuelban Virgilio                PHI 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1972 M

40 1N Yamson Roberto           ITA 1777 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1961 M 116467
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